IS YOUR CHILD DUE
TO START FULL

TIME EDUCATION IN
SEPTEMBER 20237

...................................................

We would like to invite you to come
and have a look around our school

and have an informal chat with the

Head Teacher, Mr Simon Talbot.

If you would like to attend one of the
sessions listed, please telephone
the school office on 01244 268985

Daytime

Monday 19th September.............. 9.16am
Wednesday 21st September ........ 1.30pm
Friday 23rd September ................. 1.30pm
Monday 26th September.............. 9.15am
Wednesday 28th September ........ 1.30pm
Friday 30th September ................. 1.30pm
Monday 3rd October ..........ccuvvee.. 9.15am
Wednesday 5th October............... 1.30pm
Eriday#ih @clelelad v it 1.30pm
Monday 10th October .........c.ccuv. 9.156am
Wednesday 12th October............. 1.30pm
Efiday ldthi@clobers st s m i 1.30pm
Monday 17th October .................. 9.15am
Wednesday 19th October............. 1.30pm
Efiday-2ist@ctober v swniii . 1.30pm
Evening

Thursday 3rd November ............... 6.00pm

WE LOOK FORWARD TO MEETING Y0U




